Rank | Bow | Sail#

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

13th

9
8
12

10

w | o NG

11

281
162
1480

1890
1456
1478

724
1824
444
185
36
176

1845

Boat

CARIAD
BORNE HOME
SPOT

ULYSSES
DUCK SOUP
HYDRAMATIC

SURAYA

NOT BAD
CRUXSHADOW
FREAK
AIRUSH

DEVIL with a BLUE
DRESS

SHOESTRING

Sail Canada Women's Keelboat National Championship 2018

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Championship Results - Results are final as of 18:09 on September 16, 2018

Skipper
MGummer
ERouget

AKarahanas

CBelanger
KCNicoll
CChui

EPattey
LPelling
JWeil
TCrowder
TSteinitz

RJoyce

SHughes

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Crew2
JWilby
TFlanagan

CCampbell

MRafuse
CNicoll
CBurgess

MGendron
SSharp
LParsons
DCrampton
LFriar

MFeely

DJeffcoatt

Crew3 Crew4 Club
SFraser KINGSTON YC
BPaisley KINGSTON YC
SMorton ROYAL CANADIAN
YC
AMooney AlLeeksma NATIONAL YC
SWebster BRobertson | PORT CREDIT YC
PFischer WHITBY YC
PSamson NEPEAN SC
MLoewen MASCOMA SC
SShaver BEACONSFIELD YC
ARROobinson BOULEVARD C

LBresett BAY of QUINTE YC

SBenninger | GGray PORT CREDIT YC

LGorby AMacGillivray | MIMICO CC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

R1
3.0
1.0
4.0

2.0
5.0
6.0

8.0
7.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
(13.0)

12.0

R2
1.0
(5.0)
3.0

6.0
2.0
4.0

8.0
7.0
9.0
(11.0)
10.0
12.0

13.0

R3
(4.0)
1.0
2.0

7.0
5.0
3.0

6.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
12.0

13.0

R4
2.0
4.0
1.0

7.0
3.0
5.0

8.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
12.0

(14.0
DNF)

R5
1.0
2.0
(10.0)

6.0
(7.0)
4.0

3.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
12.0

13.0

R6 | R7
3.0 |20
20 |1.0
50 100
1.0 |30
6.0 |7.0
40 |(8.0)
(9.0) |4.0
70 5.0
(11.0) | 6.0
10.0 |11.0
8.0 |(12.0)
12.0 9.0
13.0 |13.0

R8
1.0
3.0
5.0

(8.0)
4.0

6.0
RDG

6.0
(10.0)
9.0
7.0
12.0
11.0

13.0

Total
17.0
19.0
40.0

40.0
39.0
40.0

52.0
55.0
74.0
76.0
84.0
93.0

104.0

Nett
13.0
14.0
30.0

32.0
32.0
32.0

43.0
45.0
63.0
65.0
72.0
80.0

90.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

Rank | Bow Sail#

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

LR O 2 I N I o <]

13
11

281
162
1890
724
1478
1456
1824
1480
444
185
36
176
1845

Sail Canada Women's Keelboat National Championship 2018

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - Results are final as of 18:02 on September 16, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

CARIAD
BORNE HOME
ULYSSES
SURAYA
HYDRAMATIC
DUCK SOUP
NOT BAD
SPOT
CRUXSHADOW
FREAK

AIRUSH

DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS
SHOESTRING

Skipper
MGummer
ERouget
CBelanger
EPattey
CChui
KCNicoll
LPelling
AKarahanas
JWeil
TCrowder
TSteinitz
RJoyce
SHughes

Crew2
JWilby
TFlanagan
MRafuse
MGendron
CBurgess
CNicoll
SSharp
CCampbell

LParsons

DCrampton

LFriar
MFeely
DJeffcoatt

Crews3 Crew4
SFraser
BPaisley
AMooney |Aleeksma
PSamson
PFischer
SWebster |BRobertson
MLoewen
SMorton

SShaver

ARRobinson
LBresett

SBenninger | GGray

LGorby

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

www.sailwave.com

Club

KINGSTON YC
KINGSTON YC
NATIONAL YC
NEPEAN SC
WHITBY YC

PORT CREDIT YC
MASCOMA SC
ROYAL CANADIAN YC
BEACONSFIELD YC
BOULEVARD C
BAY of QUINTE YC
PORT CREDIT YC

AMacaGillivray | MIMICO CC

R5
1.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

R6
3.0
2.0
1.0
9.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
13.0

R7
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
9.0
13.0

R8
1.0
3.0
8.0
6.0
6.0 RDG
4.0
10.0
5.0
9.0
7.0
12.0
11.0
13.0

Total | Nett

7.0

8.0

18.0
22.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
30.0
35.0
36.0
43.0
44.0
52.0

7.0

8.0

18.0
22.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
30.0
35.0
36.0
43.0
44.0
52.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

Sail Canada Women's Keelboat National Championship 2018

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - 15 September
R5 - 15Sep at 14:31:00
Wind: 5kts-160deg
Course: 160.7
Race not started due to diminishing wind, at 14:29, all races for the day subsequently postponed

Rank | Bow | Sail# | Boat Skipper Crew?2 Crew3 Crew4 Club Place | Points
1 1478 |HYDRAMATIC CChui CBurgess | PFischer WHITBY YC
7 1890 | ULYSSES CBelanger |MRafuse |AMooney ALeeksma NATIONAL YC
6 185 |FREAK TCrowder | DCrampton | ARRobinson BOULEVARD C
9 281 |CARIAD MGummer | JWilby SFraser KINGSTON YC
11 | 1845 | SHOESTRING SHughes DJeffcoatt |LGorby AMacGillivray | MIMICO CC
12 | 1480 | SPOT AKarahanas | CCampbell | SMorton ROYAL CANADIAN YC
10 |1456 DUCK SOUP KCNicoll CNicoll SWebster BRobertson |PORT CREDIT YC
5 724 | SURAYA EPattey MGendron |PSamson NEPEAN SC
8 162 |BORNE HOME ERouget TFlanagan | BPaisley KINGSTON YC
4 1824 | NOT BAD LPelling SSharp MLoewen MASCOMA SC
3 36 AIRUSH TSteinitz LFriar LBresett BAY of QUINTE YC
2 444 | CRUXSHADOW JWeil LParsons |SShaver BEACONSFIELD YC
13 176 |DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS | RJoyce MFeely SBenninger | GGray PORT CREDIT YC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Bow | Sail#
12 1480
9 281
8 162
10 |1456
1 1478
7 1890
4 1824
5 724
2 444
6 185
3 36
13 |176
11 1845

Sail Canada Women's Keelboat National Championship 2018

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - Results are final as of 16:45 on September 14, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Skipper
SPOT AKarahanas
CARIAD MGummer
BORNE HOME ERouget
DUCK SOUP KCNicoll
HYDRAMATIC CChui
ULYSSES CBelanger
NOT BAD LPelling
SURAYA EPattey
CRUXSHADOW JWeil
FREAK TCrowder
AIRUSH TSteinitz

DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS | RJoyce
SHOESTRING SHughes

Crew2 Crew3 Crew4
CCampbell | SMorton

JWilby SFraser

TFlanagan | BPaisley

CNicoll SWebster BRobertson
CBurgess | PFischer

MRafuse | AMooney AlLeeksma
SSharp MLoewen

MGendron | PSamson

LParsons | SShaver

DCrampton | ARRobinson

LFriar LBresett

MFeely SBenninger | GGray
DJeffcoatt |LGorby

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

Club

ROYAL CANADIAN YC

KINGSTON YC
KINGSTON YC
PORT CREDIT YC
WHITBY YC
NATIONAL YC
MASCOMA SC
NEPEAN SC
BEACONSFIELD YC
BOULEVARD C
BAY of QUINTE YC
PORT CREDIT YC

AMacGillivray | MIMICO CC

R1
4.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
13.0
12.0

R2
3.0
1.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
13.0

R3
2.0
4.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
12.0
13.0

R4 Total
1.0 10.0
2.0 10.0
4.0 11.0
3.0 15.0
5.0 18.0
7.0 22.0
6.0 28.0
8.0 30.0
10.0 39.0
9.0 40.0
11.0 41.0
12.0 49.0
14.0 DNF | 52.0

Nett
10.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
18.0
22.0
28.0
30.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
49.0
52.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

