Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Championship Results - Results are final as of 18:09 on September 16, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Sail#	Boat	Skipper	Crew2	Crew3	Crew4	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	9	281	CARIAD	MGummer	JWilby	SFraser		KINGSTON YC	3.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	17.0	13.0
2nd	8	162	BORNE HOME	ERouget	TFlanagan	BPaisley		KINGSTON YC	1.0	(5.0)	1.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	19.0	14.0
3rd	12	1480	SPOT	AKarahanas	CCampbell	SMorton		ROYAL CANADIAN YC	4.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	(10.0)	5.0	10.0	5.0	40.0	30.0
4th	7	1890	ULYSSES	CBelanger	MRafuse	AMooney	ALeeksma	NATIONAL YC	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	1.0	3.0	(8.0)	40.0	32.0
5th	10	1456	DUCK SOUP	KCNicoll	CNicoll	SWebster	BRobertson	PORT CREDIT YC	5.0	2.0	5.0	3.0	(7.0)	6.0	7.0	4.0	39.0	32.0
6th	1	1478	HYDRAMATIC	CChui	CBurgess	PFischer		WHITBY YC	6.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	(8.0)	6.0 RDG	40.0	32.0
7th	5	724	SURAYA	EPattey	MGendron	PSamson		NEPEAN SC	8.0	8.0	6.0	8.0	3.0	(9.0)	4.0	6.0	52.0	43.0
8th	4	1824	NOT BAD	LPelling	SSharp	MLoewen		MASCOMA SC	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	(10.0)	55.0	45.0
9th	2	444	CRUXSHADOW	JWeil	LParsons	SShaver		BEACONSFIELD YC	10.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	(11.0)	6.0	9.0	74.0	63.0
10th	6	185	FREAK	TCrowder	DCrampton	ARRobinson		BOULEVARD C	9.0	(11.0)	11.0	9.0	8.0	10.0	11.0	7.0	76.0	65.0
11th	3	36	AIRUSH	TSteinitz	LFriar	LBresett		BAY of QUINTE YC	11.0	10.0	9.0	11.0	11.0	8.0	(12.0)	12.0	84.0	72.0
12th	13	176	DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS	RJoyce	MFeely	SBenninger	GGray	PORT CREDIT YC	(13.0)	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	9.0	11.0	93.0	80.0
13th	11	1845	SHOESTRING	SHughes	DJeffcoatt	LGorby	AMacGillivray	MIMICO CC	12.0	13.0	13.0	(14.0 DNF)	13.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	104.0	90.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - Results are final as of 18:02 on September 16, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Sail#	Boat	Skipper	Crew2	Crew3	Crew4	Club	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	9	281	CARIAD	MGummer	JWilby	SFraser		KINGSTON YC	1.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	8	162	BORNE HOME	ERouget	TFlanagan	BPaisley		KINGSTON YC	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	7	1890	ULYSSES	CBelanger	MRafuse	AMooney	ALeeksma	NATIONAL YC	6.0	1.0	3.0	8.0	18.0	18.0
4th	5	724	SURAYA	EPattey	MGendron	PSamson		NEPEAN SC	3.0	9.0	4.0	6.0	22.0	22.0
5th	1	1478	HYDRAMATIC	CChui	CBurgess	PFischer		WHITBY YC	4.0	4.0	8.0	6.0 RDG	22.0	22.0
6th	10	1456	DUCK SOUP	KCNicoll	CNicoll	SWebster	BRobertson	PORT CREDIT YC	7.0	6.0	7.0	4.0	24.0	24.0
7th	4	1824	NOT BAD	LPelling	SSharp	MLoewen		MASCOMA SC	5.0	7.0	5.0	10.0	27.0	27.0
8th	12	1480	SPOT	AKarahanas	CCampbell	SMorton		ROYAL CANADIAN YC	10.0	5.0	10.0	5.0	30.0	30.0
9th	2	444	CRUXSHADOW	JWeil	LParsons	SShaver		BEACONSFIELD YC	9.0	11.0	6.0	9.0	35.0	35.0
10th	6	185	FREAK	TCrowder	DCrampton	ARRobinson		BOULEVARD C	8.0	10.0	11.0	7.0	36.0	36.0
11th	3	36	AIRUSH	TSteinitz	LFriar	LBresett		BAY of QUINTE YC	11.0	8.0	12.0	12.0	43.0	43.0
12th	13	176	DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS	RJoyce	MFeely	SBenninger	GGray	PORT CREDIT YC	12.0	12.0	9.0	11.0	44.0	44.0
13th	11	1845	SHOESTRING	SHughes	DJeffcoatt	LGorby	AMacGillivray	MIMICO CC	13.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	52.0	52.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - 15 September

R5 - 15Sep at 14:31:00 Wind: 5kts-160deg Course: 160.7

Race not started due to diminishing wind, at 14:29, all races for the day subsequently postponed

Rank	Bow	Sail#	Boat	Skipper	Crew2	Crew3	Crew4	Club	Place	Points
	1	1478	HYDRAMATIC	CChui	CBurgess	PFischer		WHITBY YC		
	7	1890	ULYSSES	CBelanger	MRafuse	AMooney	ALeeksma	NATIONAL YC		
	6	185	FREAK	TCrowder	DCrampton	ARRobinson		BOULEVARD C		
	9	281	CARIAD	MGummer	JWilby	SFraser		KINGSTON YC		
	11	1845	SHOESTRING	SHughes	DJeffcoatt	LGorby	AMacGillivray	MIMICO CC		
	12	1480	SPOT	AKarahanas	CCampbell	SMorton		ROYAL CANADIAN YC		
	10	1456	DUCK SOUP	KCNicoll	CNicoll	SWebster	BRobertson	PORT CREDIT YC		
	5	724	SURAYA	EPattey	MGendron	PSamson		NEPEAN SC		
	8	162	BORNE HOME	ERouget	TFlanagan	BPaisley		KINGSTON YC		
	4	1824	NOT BAD	LPelling	SSharp	MLoewen		MASCOMA SC		
	3	36	AIRUSH	TSteinitz	LFriar	LBresett		BAY of QUINTE YC		
	2	444	CRUXSHADOW	JWeil	LParsons	SShaver		BEACONSFIELD YC		
	13	176	DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS	RJoyce	MFeely	SBenninger	GGray	PORT CREDIT YC		

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com

Presented by driveHG at Mimico Cruising Club

Daily Results - Results are final as of 16:45 on September 14, 2018 Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Sail#	Boat	Skipper	Crew2	Crew3	Crew4	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	12	1480	SPOT	AKarahanas	CCampbell	SMorton		ROYAL CANADIAN YC	4.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	10.0	10.0
2nd	9	281	CARIAD	MGummer	JWilby	SFraser		KINGSTON YC	3.0	1.0	4.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	8	162	BORNE HOME	ERouget	TFlanagan	BPaisley		KINGSTON YC	1.0	5.0	1.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
4th	10	1456	DUCK SOUP	KCNicoll	CNicoll	SWebster	BRobertson	PORT CREDIT YC	5.0	2.0	5.0	3.0	15.0	15.0
5th	1	1478	HYDRAMATIC	CChui	CBurgess	PFischer		WHITBY YC	6.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	18.0	18.0
6th	7	1890	ULYSSES	CBelanger	MRafuse	AMooney	ALeeksma	NATIONAL YC	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	22.0
7th	4	1824	NOT BAD	LPelling	SSharp	MLoewen		MASCOMA SC	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	28.0	28.0
8th	5	724	SURAYA	EPattey	MGendron	PSamson		NEPEAN SC	8.0	8.0	6.0	8.0	30.0	30.0
9th	2	444	CRUXSHADOW	JWeil	LParsons	SShaver		BEACONSFIELD YC	10.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	39.0	39.0
10th	6	185	FREAK	TCrowder	DCrampton	ARRobinson		BOULEVARD C	9.0	11.0	11.0	9.0	40.0	40.0
11th	3	36	AIRUSH	TSteinitz	LFriar	LBresett		BAY of QUINTE YC	11.0	10.0	9.0	11.0	41.0	41.0
12th	13	176	DEVIL with a BLUE DRESS	RJoyce	MFeely	SBenninger	GGray	PORT CREDIT YC	13.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	49.0	49.0
13th	11	1845	SHOESTRING	SHughes	DJeffcoatt	LGorby	AMacGillivray	MIMICO CC	12.0	13.0	13.0	14.0 DNF	52.0	52.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com